
1 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
27 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
29 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
30 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
31 28 29 30 31

July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202528 July 2025 - 
3 August 2025
Monday, 28 July

Wednesday, 30 July

Friday, 1 August

Tuesday, 29 July

Thursday, 31 July

Saturday, 2 August

Sunday, 3 August



2 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025
Monday, 4 August

Wednesday, 6 August

Friday, 8 August

Tuesday, 5 August

Thursday, 7 August

Saturday, 9 August

Sunday, 10 August



3 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025
Monday, 11 August

Wednesday, 13 August

Friday, 15 August

Tuesday, 12 August

Thursday, 14 August
Moderation Day - EE working day

Saturday, 16 August

Sunday, 17 August



4 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025
Monday, 18 August

Wednesday, 20 August

Friday, 22 August
World Religions - Paper 2 Christianity

Tuesday, 19 August

Thursday, 21 August
Maths AI SL & HL Test (Maier)

Saturday, 23 August

Sunday, 24 August



5 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3
32 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
34 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
35 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025
Monday, 25 August

Wednesday, 27 August
Italian B:  Task 1 IA:  Paper 2: Reading and Listening (MICK)
Spanish B:  Task 1 IA:  Reading and Listening (LOVR)

Friday, 29 August

Tuesday, 26 August
Language and Literature HL + SL Practice Paper 2

Thursday, 28 August

Saturday, 30 August

Sunday, 31 August



6 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025
Monday, 1 September

Wednesday, 3 September

Friday, 5 September

Tuesday, 2 September
Biology Test (De Silva)

Thursday, 4 September

Saturday, 6 September

Sunday, 7 September



7 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025
Monday, 8 September

Wednesday, 10 September

Friday, 12 September
Visual Art - Comparative Study (Chase)

Tuesday, 9 September

Thursday, 11 September
Physics - Topic Test (White)

Saturday, 13 September

Sunday, 14 September



8 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025
Monday, 15 September

Wednesday, 17 September
TOK Exhibition Practice

Friday, 19 September

Tuesday, 16 September

Thursday, 18 September
Maths AI Sl & HL Test (Maier)

Saturday, 20 September

Sunday, 21 September



9 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025
Monday, 22 September

Wednesday, 24 September
Italian B: IA: Task 2: Paper 1 Writing (MICK)
Chemistry - Test (Goss)
Spanish B: IA: Task 2: Writing (LOVR)

Friday, 26 September

Tuesday, 23 September
World Religions - Paper 2 Christianity

Thursday, 25 September

Saturday, 27 September

Sunday, 28 September



10 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025
Monday, 29 September

Wednesday, 1 October

Friday, 3 October

Tuesday, 30 September

Thursday, 2 October

Saturday, 4 October

Sunday, 5 October



11 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20256 October 2025 - 
12 October 2025
Monday, 6 October

Wednesday, 8 October

Friday, 10 October

Tuesday, 7 October

Thursday, 9 October

Saturday, 11 October

Sunday, 12 October



12 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202513 October 2025 - 
19 October 2025
Monday, 13 October

Wednesday, 15 October

Friday, 17 October
Language and Literature HL+SL IA outline and extract 
submission

Tuesday, 14 October

Thursday, 16 October

Saturday, 18 October

Sunday, 19 October



13 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202520 October 2025 - 
26 October 2025
Monday, 20 October

Wednesday, 22 October

Friday, 24 October
Language and Literature HL + SL IA orals
Visual Art - Exhibition (Chase)

Tuesday, 21 October

Thursday, 23 October
Maths AI SL & HL Mock IA (Maier)

Saturday, 25 October

Sunday, 26 October



14 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202527 October 2025 - 
2 November 2025
Monday, 27 October

Wednesday, 29 October

Friday, 31 October
Biology Mini IA (De Silva)
Physics - Mini IA (White)

Tuesday, 28 October

Thursday, 30 October

Saturday, 1 November

Sunday, 2 November



15 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 20253 November 2025 - 
9 November 2025
Monday, 3 November

Wednesday, 5 November
Chemistry mini IA (Goss)

Friday, 7 November
Visual Art - Process Portfolio

Tuesday, 4 November

Thursday, 6 November

Saturday, 8 November

Sunday, 9 November



16 4/08/2025 3:41 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202510 November 2025 - 
16 November 2025
Monday, 10 November

Wednesday, 12 November
Italian B:  Task 3  IA Practice:  Speaking (MICK)
Spanish B:  Task 3:  IA:  Inquiry to Speaking (LOVR)

Friday, 14 November

Tuesday, 11 November

Thursday, 13 November
Maths AI SL & HL Test (Maier)

Saturday, 15 November

Sunday, 16 November



17 4/08/2025 3:42 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202517 November 2025 - 
23 November 2025
Monday, 17 November

ToK Draft exhibition

Wednesday, 19 November
Chemistry exam (Goss)

Friday, 21 November

Tuesday, 18 November
Biology Exam (De Silva)
Langauge and Literature HL + SL practice paper 1

Thursday, 20 November
Physics Exam (White)

Saturday, 22 November

Sunday, 23 November



18 4/08/2025 3:42 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 202524 November 2025 - 
30 November 2025
Monday, 24 November

Wednesday, 26 November

Friday, 28 November

Tuesday, 25 November

Thursday, 27 November

Saturday, 29 November

Sunday, 30 November



19 4/08/2025 3:42 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 20261 December 2025 - 
7 December 2025
Monday, 1 December

Wednesday, 3 December
ToK Exhibition

Friday, 5 December

Tuesday, 2 December

Thursday, 4 December

Saturday, 6 December

Sunday, 7 December


